
TV 10 OS Tallinna III etapp

Lasnamäe Kergejõustikuhall

14.03.2024

PN kaugushüpe

1 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4,80

4.61 4.70 4.66 4.52 4,80 4.75

2 Artjom Kostjutšenko 02.09.2012 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 4,67

4.33 4.47 X X X 4.67

3 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4,55

4.36 4.17 4.44 4.44 4,32 4.55

4 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool 4,39

4.38 4.17 4.28 4.15 4,33 4.39

5 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool 4,31

4.02 3.95 4.31 4.15 X 3.65

6 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 4,26

3.88 4.19 4.20 4.13 4,26 4.17

7 Jakob Uudmäe 11.06.2013 Hiiu Kool 4,16

3.98 4.03 4.16 3.73 4,09 3.88

8 Kaur Käärt 09.01.2014 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 4,13

4.13 3.92 3.77 4.05 3,91 3.65

9 Paul-Eerik Pärnsalu 10.06.2012 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 4,00

10 Igor Dmitrijev 24.04.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 3,96

11 Sebastian Abiram 17.10.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3,96

12 Daniel Šerõi 04.08.2012 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 3,89

13 Matvei Rybalko 17.06.2013 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 3,83

14 Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 3,80

15 Uku Pakaste 31.01.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3,76

16 Karl Louis Jean Mounier 01.06.2013 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 3,75

17 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 3,73

18 Oskar Kipper 05.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3,68

19 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 3,68

20 Hans-Martin Puusta 17.07.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3,51

21 Uku Karl Prees 20.01.2014 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 3,46

22 Theodor Cornelius Volens19.02.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 2,86

va Gerd-Marten Pikkamäe 04.12.2012 Raasiku Põhikool 4,32

va Keis Rüngas 23.06.2013 Loo Keskkool 3,81

PN kuulitõuge

1 Art Aleksander Tatter 18.02.2014 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,28

10.08 10.85 11.28 10.56

2 Oskar Kollo 07.04.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 8,92

8.92 7.47 8.00 8.34

3 Karl Markus Kukk 20.01.2012 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 8,77

8.75 - 7.81 8.77

4 Uku Pakaste 31.01.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 8,27

8.27 7.32 7.09 8.02

5 Eron Säde 22.09.2012 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 8,21

7.92 8.32 8.21 6.96

6 Rauno Randloo 06.02.2012 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 7,93

7.93 7.06 7.45 7.78

7 Rasmus Randla 23.05.2012 Tallinna Pääsküla Kool 7,74

7.74 6.50 - 7.42

8 Jakob Uudmäe 11.06.2013 Hiiu Kool 7,33

7.33 5.81 6.59 6.70

9 Ats Saar 10.06.2013 Tallinna Toomkool 6,91

10 Simmo Aljas 07.06.2013 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 6,74

11 Tormi Kallakas 28.09.2014 Tallinna 21. Kool 6,31

12 Uku Karl Prees 20.01.2014 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum 5,57

13 Theodor Cornelius Volens19.02.2013 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium 4,95



Sebastian Vahuri 01.05.2013 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool NM

va Keis Rüngas 23.06.2013 Loo Keskkool 7,76

PV kõrgushüpe

1 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1,59

1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62

O O O O XXO O XXX

2 Raico Rosenfeld 20.01.2010 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 1,59

1.39 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62

O O O O XO O XXO XXX

3 Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1,50

1.34 1.39 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62

O O O XXO XXO XXX

4 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool 1,44

1.34 1.39 1.44 1.47

O O O XXX

5 Karl Käärt 09.11.2010 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 1,34

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.39

XO O XXO XXX

va Rigon Stefen Pappel 06.02.2010 Randvere Kool 1.65

1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.65 1.68

O O XXO XXO XO XXX

va Mark Lipp 11.05.2010 Järveküla Kool 1.56

1.34 1.39 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59

O O O O O XO XO XXX

va Kristjan Vasar 09.02.2010 Haabneeme Kool 1.50

1.34 1.39 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53

O O OX O XO XXX

va Urban Aik Sild 13.06.2011 Viimsi Kool 1.39

1.29 1.34 1.39 1.44

O O XXO XXX

va Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Peetri Lasteaeg-Põhikool NM
1.44

XXX

PV kuulitõuge

1 Konrad Kruuse 01.01.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 17,43

17,43 - 15,44 17,43

2 Pelle Pällin 06.04.2010 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 11,99

11.21 11.78 11.79 11.99

3 Karol Kivi 24.05.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 10,74

10.52 10.24 10.70 10.74

4 Eke Kaur Aavik 18.06.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 10,40

10.40 - 9.72 9.36

5 Stig Valliste 24.02.2010 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium 10,30

10,30 9,88 10,22 10,14

6 Raico Rosenfeld 20.01.2010 Tallinna Järveotsa Gümnaasium 9,36

8,87 9,36 8,09 7,51

7 Paul Ojavere 15.06.2011 Rocca al Mare Kool 8,61

8.61 8.31 8.19 8.54

8 Valter Klooren 20.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 7,14

7.14

9 Ruudi Arengu 01.01.2011 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 6,94

7.24 6.76 6.85 6.94

va Ron Marcus Laurik 09.09.2010 Peetri Lasteaeg-Põhikool 12.02

va Mark Lipp 11.05.2010 Järveküla Kool 11.30

va Urban Aik Sild 13.06.2011 Viimsi Kool 9.50

TN teivashüpe

1 Nora Rooma 19.05.2012 Tallinna Mustamäe Gümnaasium 2.55

2.00 2.10 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 2.60

O O O XO O XO XXX



2 Kiara Sööt 23.02.2012 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1.70

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80

O O O O XO O XXX

va Aliise Antson 14.10.2012 Järveküla Kool 2.00

1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10

O - O O O XXO XXX

va Adeele Lehismets 05.07.2012 Kindluse Kool 1.80

1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90

O O O O O O XXX

va Loore Maria Põldre 13.11.2012 Kindluse Kool 1.60

1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70

O O O O XXX

TV kõrgushüpe

1 Reti Maria Pärloja 30.12.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 1,52

1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55

O O O XXO O O XXO XXX

2 Anna Rose Valge 23.12.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 1,46

1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49

O XO O XXX

Gerda Aavik 08.12.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 1,46

1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49

O O O O XO O XXX

4 Mette Marii Pain 24.10.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1,46

1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49

O O O O XO XXO XXX

5 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 1,43

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46

O O O O O O XXX

6 Ekaterina Kopaneva 18.02.2011 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1,43

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46

O O O O O XXO O XXX

7 Sofia Suprun 12.01.2010 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 1,43

1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46

O O O XO XXX

8 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 1,43

1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43 1.46

O O XO XXO XXX

9 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 1,40

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43

O O O O O XXX

Arina Tatatintseva 06.01.2010 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 1,40

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43

O O O O O XXX

11 Kertu Mäll 16.09.2011 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 1,40

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43

O XO O XO O XX-

12 Hiie Kärson 11.05.2011 Gaia Kool 1,40

1.14 1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40 1.43

O O O O O XO XXO XXX

13 Meribel Tamm 02.02.2010 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium 1,37

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40

O O O O XXX

14 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool 1,37

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40

XO O XO O XXX

15 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 1,37

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40

O O O XXO XXX

Alise Iecelniece 04.10.2010 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 1,37

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40

O O O O XXO XXX



17 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1,34

1.29 1.34 1.37

O O XXX

18 Liisa Vilu 05.05.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 1,34

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37

O O O XO XXX

19 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 1,34

1.14 1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37

O O O O XXO XXX

20 Karina Solomko 13.08.2010 Tallinna Pae Gümnaasium 1,29

1.24 1.29 1.34

O O XXX

Miina Eliisa Laas 24.04.2011 Püha Johannese Kool 1,29

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34

O O O XXX

Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1,29

1.14 1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34

O O XXO O XXX

23 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 1,29

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34

O XXO XO XXX

24 Merilin Ley 04.01.2010 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1,29

1.19 1.24 1.29 1.34

O O XXO XXX

25 Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1,24

1,09 1.14 1.19 1.24 1.29

O O O O XXX

26 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1,19

1,09 1.14 1.19 1.24

O O O XXX

Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 1,19

1.04 1,09 1.14 1.19 1.24

O XO O XO XXX

Olivia Pitk 24.24.0920 Püha Miikaeli Kool 1,19

1,09 1.14 1.19 1.24

O O O XXX

29 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 1,19

1.04 1,09 1.14 1.19 1.24

O O O O XXX

30 Säde Kalda 27.08.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 1,14

1.14 1.19

O XXX

31 Kärt Lepp 26.02.2011 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 1,09

1.04 1.09 1.14

O O XXX

va Kerttu Liivak 04.04.2011 Haabneeme Kool 1,37

1.24 1.29 1.34 1.37 1.40

O O O XO XXX

va Rosanna Kuusalu 20.10.2011 Laagri Kool 1,29

1.24 1.29 1.34

O XO XXX

TV kaugushüpe

1 Liisa Kivisto 23.11.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.89

1.77 2.38 4.46 4.34 4.44 4.89

2 Arina Tsatšurina 07.07.2011 Lasnamäe Vene Gümnaasium 4.88

4.67 4.88 X X X 4.70

3 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 Audentese Erakool 4.76

4,44 4,44 4,69 4,43 4,76 X

4 Elis-Lisett Luik 24.02.2010 Tallinna Kesklinna Põhikool 4.67

4,42 4,23 4,67 4,31 X 4,59

5 Anna Rose Valge 23.12.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.63



4.33 3.75 3.96 4.22 4.63 4.57

6 Arina Tatatintseva 06.01.2010 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum 4.56

4.36 4.56 4.42 4.43 4.24 4.30

7 Lovise Sehver 18.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.52

4.52 4.30 X 3.23 4.51 X

8 Alise Iecelniece 04.10.2010 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž 4.50

4.21 4.50 4.16 4.32 X 4.25

9 Miina Eliisa Laas 24.04.2011 Püha Johannese Kool 4.42

10 Karmela Kõiv 07.09.2011 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium 4.42

11 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 4,38

12 Viktoria Kryveha 02.07.2010 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium 4.38

13 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.38

14 Sofia Suprun 12.01.2010 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium 4.37

15 Mette Marii Pain 24.10.2010 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.34

16 Kertu Mäll 16.09.2011 Tallinna Rahumäe Põhikool 4.25

17 Karoliina Kais 05.08.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 4.23

18 Hiie Kärson 11.05.2011 Gaia Kool 4.18

19 Gerda Aavik 08.12.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.17

20 Anni Saar 22.08.2011 Tallinna Toomkool 4.16

21 Madli Heinmaa 08.04.2011 Jakob Westholmi Gümnaasium 4.12

22 Liisa Vilu 05.05.2010 Rocca al Mare Kool 4.09

23 Helo Tuisk 07.10.2010 Tallinna 21. Kool 4.03

24 Adele Marie Amor 28.01.2011 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 4.00

25 Karina Fedotova 17.02.2010 Erakool Garant 3.91

26 Merilin Ley 04.01.2010 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.87

27 Anna Marleen Meos 18.05.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 3.71

28 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 Tallinna 21. Kool 3.68

29 Romili Ehaviir 21.10.2011 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium 3.68

30 Olivia Pitk 24.24.0920 Püha Miikaeli Kool 3.65

31 Alyssa Aru 21.01.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.53

32 Karoliina Arulepp 01.12.2011 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium 3.34

33 Beti Jõemägi 18.07.2011 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium 3.21

34 Elenora Roht 01.09.2010 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool 2.85

35 Kärt Lepp 26.02.2011 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 2.58

va Rosanna Kuusalu 20.10.2011 Laagri Kool 4.00

va Kerttu Liivak 04.04.2011 Haabneeme Kool 3.91

Korraldaja: Tallinna Kalevi Kergejõustikukool

Peakohtunik: Hannes Randaru


